
Winners of “Coir Toycathon 2024” 
For further updates and communication, please reach out to coirtoycathone@gmail.com 

Sl.No Name of team lead Individual / Team Names of the Team members Mail ID 

 

 

1 

Vasan Gokul K 

 

 

team Gokul Vasan Gokulavasan1681@gmail.com 

 

K Gobinath gobinath1681@gmail.com 

E.Prasanth prasanthpro266@gmail.com 

2 Pooja Shende 

 

 

team Pooja Shende pooja_s@nid.edu 

Prateek Koshta koshta_s@nid.edu 

Rucha N. Brahme rucha_brahme@nid.edu 

3 Anurag singh Anurag 

 

Individual NA aanuragsingh560@gmail.com 

4 Gobi Nath K 

 

 

team Gobinath gobinath1681@gmail.com 

K Gokul vasan Gokulavasan1681@gmail.com 

E.Prasanth prasanthpro266@gmail.com 

5 Ananya Rastogi 

 

 

team Ananya Rastogi ananya.rastogi1@nift.ac.in 

P.Janavi p.janavi@nift.ac.in 

6 Aditi Arya Individual NA aryaaditi2607@gmail.com 

7 Kalidasan Palanisam 

 

Individual NA basskalidasan@gmail.com 

8 Gugulothu Shivaji Individual NA gs21chb0b20@student.nitw.ac.in 

9 Howdy Harish Opula Individual NA  

10 Ananya Rai 

 

Individual NA ananya.rai@nift.ac.in 
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